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AUSTRIA

BULGARIA

CANADA

AUSTRIA I VIENNA

Thomas Belina
Managing Director
+43 664 461 83 81
thomas.belina@colliers.com

AUSTRIA I VIENNA

Tanja Tanczer
Retail Consultant
+43 664 889 32 281
tanja.tanczer@colliers.at

BULGARIA I SOFIA

Dimitrinka Rakovska
Manager | Retail Services
+359 896 777 683
dimitrinka.rakovska@colliers.com

CANADA I TORONTO, ON

Alanna Cantkier
National Director | Retail Leasing
+1 905 510 7192
alanna.cantkier@colliers.com

42 
countries 

119 
offices

4000 
professionals

1000 
advisors 

€600 
million revenue

29 
million square metres managed

€28 
billion total transaction value

Colliers EMEA at a glance
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CANADA I TORONTO, ON

Mary Mowbray
Senior Vice President | Retail Group
+1 416 712 6566
mary.mowbray@colliers.com

DENMARK I COPENHAGEN

Line Højvang Christiansen
Director | Head of Retail
+45 20 45 30 54
Line.Hojvang@colliers.com

DENMARK

EMEA

ESTONIA

FINLAND
EMEA I AMSTERDAM 

Diana Brouwer
Director Business Development & Event 
Strategy | EMEA
+31 6 30 134 137
diana.brouwer@colliers.com

EMEA I LONDON

Zak Bush
Marketing Executive | UK
+44 784 505 3405
zak.bush@colliers.com

EMEA I LONDON

Damian Harrington
Director | Head of EMEA Research
+44 786 736 0489
damian.harrington@colliers.com

EMEA I LONDON

Grace Maitland
Marketing Executive | EMEA
+44 780 489 3976
grace.maitland@colliers.com

EMEA I WARSAW

Aleksandra Wasilewska
PR Director | EMEA
+48 510 020 050
aleksandra.wasilewska@colliers.com

ESTONIA I TALLINN

Katja Zupsman
Head of Retail
+372 516 1979
katja.zupsman@colliers.ee

FINLAND I HELSINKI

Sylva Dahlström
Senior Commercial Consultant
+358 405 536 101
sylva.dahlstrom@colliers.com

FINLAND I HELSINKI

Päivi Korpela
Senior Commercial Consultant
+358 503 446 734
paivi.korpela@colliers.com
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FINLAND I HELSINKI

Anni Tenhunen
Team Manager | Commercial Consulting and 
Development
+358 407 256 005
anni.tenhunen@colliers.com

FRANCE I PARIS

Olivier Belis
Head of Retail Asset Management
+33 6 25 75 63 24
olivier.belis@colliers.com

FRANCE I PARIS

Jean-Charles Fizes
Investment director
+33 6 21 49 24 85
Jean-Charles.Fizes@colliers.com

FRANCE I PARIS

Fabrice Flom
Head of Retail Leasing
+33 6 20 38 05 25
fabrice.flom@colliers.com

FRANCE

GERMANY

IRELAND

GERMANY I FRANKFURT

Anna-Claire Griffith
Associate Director
+49 171 200 0671
anna-claire.griffith@colliers.com

GERMANY I MUNICH

Dirk Hoenig-Ohnsorg
Manging Director | Head of Retail Investment
+49 163 6782 226
dirk.hoenig@colliers.com

GERMANY I BERLIN

Thorsten Hopp
Director | Retail Letting
+49 172 582 3304
thorsten.hopp@colliers.com

GERMANY I MUNICH

Sabine Schulz
Senior Director | Head of Retail Letting Munich  
& Key Account Manager Luxury Retail | Germany
+49 151 5383 9964
sabine.schulz@colliers.com

GERMANY I STUTTGART

Uwe Vosse
Associate Director
+49 176 1016 4206
Uwe.Vosse@colliers.com

IRELAND I DUBLIN

Aiden McDonnell
Consultant
+353 878 567 537
aiden.mcdonnell@colliers.com

IRELAND I DUBLIN

Barry Ronan
Senior Surveyor
+353 872 350 787
barry.ronan@colliers.com
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IRELAND I DUBLIN

Declan Stone
Managing  Director
+353 872 583 015
declan.stone@colliers.com

LATVIA I RIGA

Jevgenija Kiselova
Senior Consultant
+371 2030 7771
jevgenija.kiselova@colliers.com

NETHERLANDS I AMSTERDAM

Dirk Bakker
Chief Executive Officer | Netherlands
+31  6 81 85 41 61
dirk.bakker@colliers.com

NETHERLANDS I AMSTERDAM

Roelien de Haas
Director Client Services
+31 6 53 81 66 85
roelien.dehaas@colliers.com

NETHERLANDS I AMSTERDAM

Vincent Dijkstra
Associate Director Agency | Retail
+31 6 57 49 83 24
vincent.dijkstra@colliers.com

LATVIA

NETHERLANDS

NETHERLANDS I AMSTERDAM

Chris Lanting
Associate Director Agency | Retail
+31 6 30 40 43 80
chris.lanting@colliers.com

NETHERLANDS I AMSTERDAM

Alexandra Rosian
Associate Director Capital Markets | Retail
+31 6 23 15 25 48
Alexandra.Rosian@colliers.com

NETHERLANDS I AMSTERDAM

Wiert Jan Siefkes
Associate Director Food & Beverage
+31 6 21 11 31 98
WiertJan.Siefkes@colliers.com

NETHERLANDS I AMSTERDAM

Dré van Leeuwen
Executive Director Capital Markets & Agency
+31 6 50 67 10 93
dre.vanleeuwen@colliers.com

NETHERLANDS I AMSTERDAM

Etienne van Unen
Director Food & Beverage | Co Head EMEA Retail
+31 61 317 21 30
etienne.vanunen@colliers.com

NETHERLANDS I S’HERTOGENBOSCH

Joost Vooijs
Director Asset Services
+31 6 51 86 17 13
joost.vooijs@colliers.com
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NORWAY I OSLO

Stine Bjordal
Senior Advisor Retail
+47 92 88 10 75
stine.bjordal@colliers.com

NORWAY I OSLO

Charlotte Christensen
Director
+47 97 06 23 99
charlotte.christensen@colliers.com

POLAND I WARSAW

Marta Cegielnik-Michalska
Senior Associate | Retail Agency
+48 666 819 258
marta.cegielnik-michalska@colliers.com

POLAND I WARSAW

Katarzyna Kamińska-Nobis
Senior Associate | Retail Agency
+48 666 819 245
katarzyna.kaminska-nobis@colliers.com

POLAND I WARSAW

Małgorzata Kobziakowska
Associate Director | Retail Agency
+48 509 678 511
malgorzata.kobziakowska@colliers.com

POLAND I WARSAW

Marta Machus-Burek
Senior Partner, Director | Retail Advisory 
Services | Retail Agency
+48 691 711 235
marta.machus-burek@colliers.com

NORWAY

POLAND

RUSSIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA I BUCHAREST

Liana Dumitru
Associate Director | Retail Agency
+40 722 622 121
liana.dumitru@colliers.com

ROMANIA I BUCHAREST

Venera Maria Munjev
Senior Associate | Retail Agency
+40 722 345 760
venera.munjev@colliers.com

RUSSIA I MOSCOW

Stanislav Bibik
Partner
+7 906 710 70 20
Stanislav.Bibik@colliers.com

RUSSIA I MOSCOW

Anastasia Egorova
Head of Project Brokerage | Property Management
+7 910 003 36 63
Anastasia.Egorova@colliers.com
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RUSSIA I MOSCOW

Nikolay Kazanskiy
Managing Partner
+7 911 251 35 57
Nikolay.Kazanskiy@colliers.com

RUSSIA I MOSCOW

Boris Matsa
Associate Director | Retail Property Department
+7 916 704 57 28
Boris.Matsa@colliers.com

RUSSIA I MOSCOW

Anna Nikandrova
Partner
+7 921 750 39 21
Anna.Nikandrova@colliers.com

RUSSIA I MOSCOW

Daria Savenkova
Associate Director | Retail Property Department
+7 962 363 61 80
Daria.Savenkova@colliers.com

RUSSIA I ST PETERSBURG

Irina Tsarkova
Director | Retail Property Department
+7 911 922 70 70
Irina.Tsarkova@colliers.com

RUSSIA I ST PETERSBURG

Julia Kuznetsova
Associate Director | Retail Property
+7 921 439 32 20
Julia.Kuznetsova@colliers.com

SWEDEN I STOCKHOLM

Hanna Strand
Head of Retail
+46 70 146 35 73
hanna.strand@colliers.com

UKRAINE I KYIV

Igor Zabolotskyi
Director
+380 67 548 50 65
Igor.Zabolotskyi@colliers.com

UNITED KINGDOM I LONDON

David Carlsson
Director
+44 7904 949275
david.carlsson@colliers.com

SWEDEN

UKRAINE

UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOM I LONDON

Peter Flint
Co-Head Brand Representation
+44 7870 999 192
Peter.Flint@colliers.com

UNITED KINGDOM I LONDON

Robert Hargreaves
Consultant
+44 7977 998832
robert.hargreaves@colliers.com
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UNITED KINGDOM I LONDON

Lizzie Knights
Surveyor
+44 7784 212605
lizzie.knights@colliers.com

UNITED KINGDOM I LONDON

Sasha Riddle
Associate Director
+44 7900 160 815
Sasha.Riddle@colliers.com

UNITED KINGDOM I LONDON

Paul Souber
Head of Retail Agency London & Co Head 
EMEA Retail
+44 7710 077 979
Paul.Souber@colliers.com

UNITED KINGDOM I LONDON

Matthew Thompson
Head of Retail Strategy
+44 2073 446 817
Matthew.Thompson@colliers.com

UNITED STATES I NEW YORK, NY

Thomas Citron
Executive Managing Director
+1 914 552 2820
Thomas.Citron@colliers.com

UNITED STATES I NEW YORK, NY

David Green
Vice Chairman
+1 917 254 3264
david.a.green@colliers.com

UNITED STATES I SAN FRANCISCO, CA

Jennifer Lukas
Sr. Client Service Specialist

jennifer.lukas@colliers.com

UNITED STATES I NEW YORK, NY

Brad Mendelson
Vice Chairman
+1 917 607 6197
Brad.Mendelson@colliers.com

UNITED STATES I SAN FRANCISCO, CA

Ann Natunewicz
Vice President
+1 703 309 0610
Ann.Natunewicz@colliers.com

UNITED STATES I PHILADELPHIA, PN

Larry Steinberg
Senior Managing Director
+1 610 585 4700
Larry.Steinberg@colliers.com

UNITED STATES I NEW YORK, NY

Michael Stone
Executive Director

Michael.Stone@colliers.com

UNITED STATES I SAN FRANCISCO, CA

Julie Taylor
Executive Vice President
+1 415 203 6387
Julie.Taylor@colliers.com

UNITED STATES
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